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

FRANCES

Real Fstate & Insurance
2276 Torrance Blvd.
FA 8-0421

e
NO DOWN G.l.

CLOSING COSTS ONLY

| Four bedrooms and famlly
room, |l/3 baths.

Three bedrooms.

| Two bedrooms and a den.
| Detached double garage.

Morningside Realty
OR 8.8975
TE 4.4212

'‘Modern Touch

$895 Down

Three bedroom, two bath stucco
Just & stone’s throw from school
Has hardwood floors, forced
heat, bullt in rance and oven, nal
ural ash cabinets in kitchen, drapes
throughout, Double garage, Excel
lent terms for you,

23844 Hawthorne
FR 8-2294

TWO bedrooms “Fixer upper.

227th Street. Make offer. Agent,
DA 67175
OPEN SUNDAY, 17412 Elgar, Tor
rance, 2 bdrms. 315,500 with $1250
down, Agent, FR 8-4266.

OPEN_ HOUSE, EVERY DAY
1932 240th 5%, Lomita 3 bedroom,
2 bath, den, carpeting, drapes,
other exiras. DA 64710

|
|

Immaculate 3|
bedroom stucco with large rumpus

|

alr |

1 |

|

JOHN R. DAY, JR.

$19,950 |

Salés Agent
ey balanced
power

Jusiness Properties
For

% FOR LEASE

Full Price $14,950

This lovely home is located on a
corner lot in SOUTH REDONDO

It features double detached garage,
large kitchen with knotty pine fin

ish, huge living room with rugged
fireplace, barbecue and patio and |
many other features, Vacant, so|
must SACRIFICE for a quick sale, |
For appointment to see call |

FR 6.0477 DA 4-4995
cis for Sal; \(Busmns i
And Roudenful)

92

Fred |
2222 Torrance
Eves. FA 8-1175

1 LOT ﬂ?xi ‘0 On Sonnma
M. Hansen, Realtor
Bivd, FA 8-5949

LOT Corner of 252nd and Mari
gold. Make offer. Agent.
DA 67175

ale or Lease 9

With option to buy. Completely
modern 1600 square foot home
C-3 corner, 70'x125'. In Lomita
Room for 4 doctors or business. |
Beautifully landscaped Serinkling
system, efc. Owner
24103 Narbonne Ave
Lomita
DA 6-2981

Apar‘fmoms‘ for ﬁoﬁ'
(Unfurmshed)

' YOU'LL Get More

|
| rooms.,

at the NEW

wWiLL

wiLL

pay highest cash price for
your 2 or 3 bedroom nome. Any
condition or area. |
24 hour service
Warren OS 9-3438

BUY 2 or
$20,000
‘No

or S hedmom‘ho‘mo
Condition not im
brokers, please.”

under
portant
0'3 9-3294

~.

Houscs for Reni

N

|
s

$

2

“INVEST

Aplrtmenfs for cht‘
119

1

APARTMENTS
PRESTIGE
L

(Unf 116

'shcd)

Yarrl 22703

E AT 3 Bedroom nouw
Kinard, Torrance. $85 month
DU 245

BEDROOM. NEWLY DECORATED

FA 8-3493

75-2-BEDROOM, vard. Good resi
dential area Children welcome.
Available now. FR B8-6865

80 MONTH, 2 bedrooms. Children
welcome. Near grade and Junior
High, 22601 Moneta, Torrance

BEDROOM HOUSE
25007 Walnut Street
DA 6-4963

New. $79.50.

Lomita

IN RESULTS" Phone |
DA 5-1515 for a hard hitting, re

sult getting Classified Ad. “DON'T |
FOLLOW THE CPOWD FOLLOW
THE LEADER.”

19

(UnfL rnlshod)

& 2 BEDROOM UNFURNISHED

. 47 UNITS
LUXURIOUS
IVING

KENT -ARMS

22307 KENT AVE.

2 BLOCKS FROM DEL

NEAR RIVIERA

. . TORRANCE App,,,n;;;w‘“w

AMO SHOPPING CENTER

HOSPITAL

YOU'LL Get These Features:

Yr KITCHENS WITH DISPOSALS,
BUILT-IN RANGE AND OVEN

¥ SOUND-PROOFED
WALL TO WALL CARPETING.

¥y BUILT-IN FM.TV
ANTENNA--TELEJACKS

¥r TRAVERSE RODS & DRAPES

% LAUNDRY, WASHER,
DRYERS.

Yr HOOD AND EXHAUST FANS.
FORMICA BAR TOPS

e

HEATED 20x45 POOI
EXOTIC LANDSCAPING

%

GARAGES & LOCKER SPACE

1-Bedroom and 2-Bedroom

MANGAGER APT. 7.
'NOW LEASING

| Newly remodeled and
decorated inside and out.
Singles, |, 2 and 3 bed-
(3 bedrooms have 2

re

| baths.)

REALTOR: An active member of a local Real Estate!

$49.50 and Up

Board which is a constituent member of the National|Adjcining schools, shopping

Association. of Real Estate Boards (In California Reall
Estate Association) and who is bound by its rules and |
adheres to its Code of Ethics.

| ports.

center, park and medical|
clinic. Laundry facilities, car- |

Also furnished apart-|

| ments available.

Torrance-Lomita
Board of Realtors

DE\
IRENE BAKER
ROSE CRAIG

vAUGHN

PRL wN1t
VICE PRESIDENT
SECRETARY |

ROBERT TRUJILLO .. TREASURER |
FORBST BRYRER lue.ouositneesosaiestn EXECUTIVE SECRETARY |
DIRECTORS '

LEE R. DAWSON DEL

WRIGHT |
KEN PETERS |
DON BORDEN
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
private en-
Utilities paid. %38 month,

1o W0, 2ROOM BACHELOR APT,
‘

RECREATION |

Dispos- |
Draped, carpeted. Garage. 2250

(Furnished)

A~

APTS.

Beautiful  new pool apartment
Completely furnished, including:
e WALL TO WALL CARPETS
® DRAPES

MANAGERS SPECIAL CLOSE OUT
Only 3 groups available,
model home furniture,
Includes family size
full size gas range,
tone dinette, 10 pc
8 pc. bedroom,
and box . springs.
pictures, dishes,
$800 value, your price $495. Low
down, S$4.50 week. Your credit is
good here. HUB-TORRANCE, 23855
Hawthorne Blvd, at Pacific Coast
Hwy. Open eves ‘till 9,

like new.
refrigerator,
5 pc. bronze
living room,

Tables,

ing tables

Hollywood double headboard and
metal frame.

Three speed Philco porfable rec
ord player.

Silvertone tape recorder and Web |

cor changer,

FR 1-3043
credit m:r

niture.
$5.50 a wk. Range,

rooms furniture.

refrig, 2 com-

| REFRIGERATOR—11 ¢u.

|
|
|
{

4 rooms |

including mattresss
lamps, |
and many extras. |

three match. |

plete bedrooms, § pc. dinette, l
pc. living rm, group. Orig. $650,
now %475, HUB, 1122 So La Brea,
Inalewood.

AN A AR,

© o1 da'e

Page D-10 THE PRESS Thursday, May 2§, 196}
Homes For Sale 86 Homes for Sale Homes for Sale 86 Homu for Sale 86 Homes for Snle H mes For Salo 06] Homn for Sale 86 | Real Estate Wanted 114 Furmfuro 136
N AN T "'2’ $695 DOWN e S D
CO MD W A OR 3 Bd F e l charges. All cash within 24 hours
| \-' I (14 ‘ rms., Fireplace 0S 9-3294

ALL NAUGAHYDE

Living room group. Couch, chair,
2 plastic top step tables, cocktall
table, 2 decorator lamps & shades,
choice of colors,

FULL PRICE
$88

FURNITURE 2067
TORRANCE
Tuesday
Sun-

FRIENDLY
TORRANCE BLVD,
Open week days 99 p.m,,
and Saturday, ¢ am.$ p.m,
days 12 am.§ p.m.

FA 80930
Storace Sale

Hours ¢ to & Sun. & weekdays
Closed Monday
antique and
buildings, balcony and
yard full. 10,000 antiqaue and mis-
cellaneous items. Plainly priced.
Also 5,000 books. Come, browse
It's 100 much to Hemize—or eall

DA 4-8508
Gardena Storage
18611 So. Western L]

Reliable pnnv may
pay $450 a wk. on 5 rooms of
storage released furniture. Range,
refrig., 2 complete bedrms, § piece
dinette, 8 piece living rm. group
Orig. $575, now $485. HUB, 122
S. La Brea, Inglewood,

Furniture, modern

Eight (8)

SEE Credit Mer.

A

142

A AANAAAAA

REFRIGERATOR

815-f. International Harvesier wil
40-1b. freezer compartment, Exc
lent condition. $75.

FR 1-4388

#. Philce

W/60 Ib. freezer compartment, Exe
cond. 350. DA 39742
‘ gt AR R
Rldvo, Tolevmon 144

AR AN A
$65, 217 SILVERTONE console tele-
vision. Maple color. Call
FR 85544

A A

P

’-n Poulfry & Supply 187

A A AR A,

10 EREE

KITTENS

TO GOOD HOME

FR 1-5017

(Call Eves. or Sunday)

20005 S. Minsdale

TORRANCE

O T KINKAJOU (Honey Bear). House pet,
b Ay { "5 mos. old. Call after 6 p.m.
(Across from South Bay
. ! 8 DA 6-5081
SarES Cmier) D Ner T aanat e
SINGLES :
‘om BEDROOM 99,50 | Trailers for Sale \ [ Y4
312 WEST 180TH STREET e et S e P Ry o Rt
TORRANCE FR 46341 SE'LL‘O' :g:dgoz‘;:"" in 3 A, house
- - raller
$18.25 WEEK RN R ¥ w2 FP RN
$69.50 Month Miscellaneous for Sale 173
\ BPC}‘[‘COY}] AN NN NN NSNS NI NN NN ~~
« Large Clean Rooms | Think “Guns’'—
2 Children Welcome Th!nk ”AmeS“
School ana ’
Near School ana Bus Vit g SeneRgie
DA 4-2553 prices. Buy, Sell, Trade. Terms,
— - —— - iialbins Handoun beadauarters open 10-10,
VERY NICE 1 AND 2 BEDROOM : *Sundy 113,
FURNISHED APARTMENTS. 1665
WEST 182ND STREET Ames Guns
Large furnished apf. 2 biks. from 1200 Pice Bivd.
dowtown Torrance. Utilities paid. Santa Monica EX A\RP)
$75. FA 8-6865.
Sgedhve. o~ GARAGE SALE
: Ronnls, Mucollanuus |:I| { BRIC-A-BRAC
N N AN N NININ NN NN NSNS, P ANTlQUES
LA‘DY will share home with eldcrlv GLASS ,?A(:}TL!S
ady, woman and child, or working 4
oirl. FR 14100 or FR 1-6692. | 1964 REYNOSA DRIVE
WARE:HOUSE Vspac. for rent. 1800 | TORRANCE
| sa. ft. downtown area. FA 8.0930. | DA 6- 6424
1; AR A AN | - Y o
“"""‘_"?M 136 | 1 Miscellaneous Wanted 178
- s

A A

FURNITURE TOOLS MISC
ANY AMOUNT
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